
Effective 4/3/2023 

VOUCHER COUNSELORS 
A Lisa McGirt LMcGirt@sevenhills.org  508-796-0273 

B-BR Katie Albro kaalbro@sevenhills.org  508-796-1834 

BS-BZ Kristen Siegel KSiegel@sevenhills.org  508-796-1845 

CA-CON Natasha Arroyo narroyo@sevenhills.org  508-796-1841 

COO-CZ Yazahira Natal ynatal@sevenhills.org  508-796-1824 

D Lisa Jackson ljackson@sevenhills.org  508-796-0277 

E 
Jandelize Torres 

Santana 
jasantana@sevenhills.org  508-796-1843 

F Ann Marie Girard agirard@sevenhills.org  508-796-0299 

GA-GR Leah Yeglinski lyeglinski@sevenhills.org  508-796-0275 

GS-GZ Yaritza Marquez YMarquez@sevenhills.org  508-796-0298 

H, I Yaritza Marquez YMarquez@sevenhills.org  508-796-0298 

J Tabitha Rivera trivera@sevenhills.org  508-796-0289 

K Ann Marie Girard agirard@sevenhills.org  508-796-0299 

L 
Jandelize Torres 

Santana 
jtorressantana@sevenhills.org  508-796-1843 

M-MC Amaal Meleik AMeleik@sevenhills.org  978-602-8654 

MD-MZ Yadira Basile Ybasile@sevenhills.org  508-796-0284 

N, O Rosarito Semidei rsemidei@sevenhills.org  978-602-8679 

P Schuyler Ellis sellis@sevenhills.org  508-796-1898 

Q 
Amanda Bunce / 
Normari Lopez 

abunce@sevenhills.org / 
NorLopez@sevenhills.org  

508-796-0286 / 508-
796-0418 

R-RI Mildred Berrios MiBerrios@sevenhills.org  978-602-8657 

RJ-RZ 
Amanda Bunce / 
Normari Lopez 

abunce@sevenhills.org / 
NorLopez@sevenhills.org  

508-796-0286 /508-
796-0418 

S-SN Brianna Bayton BBayton@sevenhills.org  508-796-0290 

SO-SZ Wilma Vargas Wvargas@sevenhills.org  508-796-0285 

T Heidi LeBlanc HLeBlanc@sevenhills.org  978-602-8652 

V Tabitha Rivera trivera@sevenhills.org  508-796-0289 

U, W, X, Y Michael Dow midow@sevenhills.org  508-796-1826 

Z Kristen Siegel KSiegel@sevenhills.org  508-796-1845 

    

DCF VOUCHER COUNSELORS 
A-B & G Priscilla Cardona pcardona@sevenhills.org  508-796-1822 

C - F Tiana Pagan tpagan@sevenhills.org  508-796-0292 

H & S - W Nikki Hughes nhughes@sevenhills.org 978-602-8651 

I & N-R Jaleya Rosario JRosario@sevenhills.org  508-796-1896 

J - M & X - Z Casey Benjamin cbenjamin@sevenhills.org 978-602-8655 

DCF Voucher 
Coordinator 

Tai Guzman tguzman@sevenhills.org  508-796-0288 

 
Fax Numbers: 

Worcester – 508-856-7941 
Fitchburg – 978-342-6095 
Springfield- 413-746-9743 
Greenfield – 508-796-0279 
Pittsfield - 508-796-0272 
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